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I HOME OFTHE WARRIORS
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After School

Programs
Begin

Family Literacy

Night
4:15pm-5:15pm

I1x
IAR Testing begins
for grades 3-8

12

i3
DLM Testing begins
for students in
room 208, 209 and
213

14

Nl

Happy Pi ay

i5 * 03

i8

19

20

21

22
End of 3rd Quarter
IAR Testing Ends

Attendance Incentive:
Fun & Games
Shamrock Party

25

26

27

28

29
Total Attendance For The
School:
90.2%
Our Goal:

92%

Upcoming Important Dates and Events:

http://cps.edu/About CPS/Departments/Pages/MealMenu.as
Professional Development Day - No School
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Illinois Science Assessment - Grades 5 & 8

e April 1:
e April 10:
e April 15-19:

X

Breakfast/Lunch Menu


http://cps.edu/About_CPS/Departments/Pages/MealMenu.aspx
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