

2024

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDĂ Y
				1 HOUS DEFINE WARRIOUS
After School Programs Begin	5	6	Family Literacy Night 4:15pm-5:15pm	8 Women's Salving
IAR Testing begins for grades 3-8	12	DLM Testing begins for students in room 208, 209 and 213	Happy Pi Day	Wear Green
Golden Chrobuck Day (Worth 5) Attend school to get one	19	20	21	End of 3rd Quarter IAR Testing Ends Attendance Incentive: Fun & Games Shamrock Party
25	26	27	28	29 Total Attendance For The School: 90.2% Our Goal: 92%

Upcoming Important Dates and Events:

Breakfast/Lunch Menu

http://cps.edu/About_CPS/Departments/Pages/MealMenu.aspx

• April 1: Professional Development Day - No School

• April 10: Parent-Teacher Conferences

• April 15-19: Illinois Science Assessment - Grades 5 & 8